

BIDDER'S TABULATION SHEET
 MACFARLANE ROAD CULVERT REPLACEMENT

PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Elmer's Crane and Dozer		Molon Excavating		DJ McQuestion and Sons	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Excavation	CY	712	\$12.00	\$8,544.00	\$15.00	\$10,680.00	\$10.00	\$7,120.00
MDOT 6A Compacted Earthfill	CY	80	\$35.00	\$2,800.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$40.00	\$3,200.00
General Compacted Backfill, Specified in Design	CY	525	\$18.00	\$9,450.00	\$20.00	\$10,500.00	\$15.00	\$7,875.00
Aluminum Plate 11'-9" x 7'-2" Pipe Arch	LS	1	\$66,500.00	\$66,500.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$77,000.00	\$77,000.00
Aluminum Plate Headwalls and Wingwalls	LS	1	\$17,860.00	\$17,860.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
Rock Riprap d50=6in.	CY	25	\$78.00	\$1,950.00	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00
Streambed Material	CY	32	\$38.00	\$1,216.00	\$80.00	\$2,560.00	\$200.00	\$6,400.00
Streambank Material	CY	14	\$39.00	\$546.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$200.00	\$2,800.00
Class I Non-Woven Geotextile	SY	54	\$2.01	\$108.54	\$10.00	\$540.00	\$2.50	\$135.00
Class IV Non-Woven Geotextile	SY	280	\$2.11	\$590.80	\$3.00	\$840.00	\$2.50	\$700.00
Coconut Fiber Roll 12in min 7lb/ft Density	LF	60	\$13.00	\$780.00	\$80.00	\$4,800.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00
NAG Jute Blanket SC150BN or Equiv.	SY	250	\$3.50	\$875.00	\$6.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.00	\$1,000.00
MDOT 22A Crushed Gravel	CY	40	\$22.00	\$880.00	\$60.00	\$2,400.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00
Topsoil/loam	CY	26	\$21.00	\$546.00	\$40.00	\$1,040.00	\$34.00	\$884.00
Seeding	AC	0.1	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$4,000.00	\$400.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00
Dewatering and Soil Erosion Control	LS	1	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
Traffic Control, Including Detour Signage	LS	1	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
Butt Joint	EA	2	\$158.00	\$316.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
HMA Paving CALC, 165 lbs/syd	TON	28	\$136.00	\$3,808.00	\$100.00	\$2,800.00	\$100.00	\$2,800.00
HMA Paving CATC, 165 lbs/syd	TON	28	\$136.00	\$3,808.00	\$100.00	\$2,800.00	\$100.00	\$2,800.00
PROJECT TOTAL				\$149,678.34		\$214,760.00		\$217,816.00